
PIIRCHASE DI\,1SlON
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Datc Prepared by N,IOU 
^{IKA

Bill amount

Notes: l. ln case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match prepare JV for debit or credit. 2. Attach

additional sheets if quantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 10,000/-, Puchase Manager or Procurement N{anager to approve

all bills from 10,000/- to 1,00,000/-.4. Attach JV, Office copy ofPO VO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount d exclude

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager ifbill value exceeds Rs.

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

s
POAVO no 1.{t9r PO / wO Date. oq\ v{c. r
Supplier Name q(Lt, POAVO amount Ql,t8r,6ol-
FirmlCompany HRrr Llo

t Project Av(
SI, NO Bill No I Bill Date

I lbrtr 0r sqs6 ( --
2 I

I
3

4 J

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transpon & Hamali Charges) tqr6
DC No DC. Date MRN No DC matches MRN

I 1311,)- L.a.t'es o No

2
I I DYes tr No

oYes D No

Amount B -Other Credits :_Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier sqs6l
Amount E PO / WO value Q+,Lar,Aol-
Amounl F Dfference (A E): GST-18% Jl,9Ls-61-
Quantity received as per PO A O rs{es o Excess received o Short received n Other (explained beldw)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? .BJesE}lo@bebwf-

Excess / short material received @xplainedbelow)
Close PO / W?O .dYes n No - wait for balance material a No (explained below)

Advance paid / PDC grven (deduct when paying) nYes-Rs. /-oNo

Payment - due date

tr(^l r:-iitRemarks
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Manager

Procurement
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MD Accounts
receiver of

bill

AccountanI Accounts
Manager

Approved
by

Purchase
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tu.-Sig,

Date r t\'1

SI, NO,



Customer Details Inloice No.

Invoic.e Date.

PO No.

TAX INVOICE o8/,pnr,

il-h.-

Y

163 t5

05-03-202 t

7 4623

09-02-202t

Req lD 63794

Req Dste 09-02-2021

165294

I of I :0543-2011

Ta\ Amt

l1t 832.32

Summit Sales LLP tNhtc
#5-4-187/3 & 4, n Floor, Soham Mansio4 M.G.Roa4 Sectnderabd - 500003

Email: purchase(@,modipropqties.com

supqtier l custoner / r'ansporter - cop] GSTIN/UNI: 36ACeFS2044CIZ7

T

.di Realiw (Mnvalguda) LLP
r 786

cla"
, AVR Gulmohar Homes, Miryalguda, Nalgonda Dstrict,
08207

GSTIN: 36r , 'FM6,I7 4G272

Description of Goods

20" x 17"

Rupees : Five Thousand [,'our liundred Fifty Six and Paise Thirty Two Onlv.

832.32

5 4i6 ',l'

for Summit Sales LLP,:,:.

i)

Ioc Req No

HSNiSAC at} Rte Gross TaxTo

I 73 l0 - Plumbing - sanitary - Sink - other - nos 7:1241 2 23t2 4,624.00

I

l2

l3

l1

t5

4,624.00Total Taxable AmountSGSTCGSTIGST

Total lnvoice Amount416. l6 416. l6

Subject to H)-derabad J urisdiction
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r of I 09-02-2021 4108:49 PM

From Company : Modi Realty (Miryalguda) LLP
5-4-L87 l3&4,11 nd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad-500 003.
G S T No. : 36ABCFM6774G2ZZ

Purchase Order
rN\\\lll\ll\\ll\l

rO OZ 2t 4:59 45

'iupplier Details

-. 'nit Sales LLP

5-4-lb I l3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

= l

l

Doc No t65294

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66135551 96182,14.r33

Doc Date 09-02-2021

Quote No

Quote Date 09-o2-202L

SupplyType Supply

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems.

Item Name Qtv Rate Diso/o GSr Amount

1 7310 - Plumbing - sanitary - Sink - other- nos

x 17"

10.00 2,3t2.00 18.00 27,zAL.

Total Order Value . . . 27 t2Bt,

6o

60

0.00

Terms and conditions;-

Specltication , As per details given in the quotation.

Paymont TormE . Afrer Deliv€ry I Production of bill

Tax lnclusive of alltaxes

Delivcry Date Next Day.

Delivory Location AVR Gulmohar Homes

Sy ne786, Miryalguda, Nalgonda Dist.

Phone. 95501399,14

Penallty For Delay Nil

Traqsportation lncluded by us.

Warranty Nil

Advanca Pald Nil

(lrlry.tgu.r.){lP
I

Authorised Sig

f#r nn-otoio\ r<c"fvu{

@ 1(1to - tz\z\rr -\4 rat ' 16 [--

trr ...ft e-- lorgl:-'ev l--
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Other Tem3 Ws roserye the right to lejed items not conforming to quality and specmcations. Above order for
v.no.3f ,38,39,47,56,59,60,58 purpose.

Completlon Dato Nil

ileasumont Nil

Socurity Nil

Remark3

al

Accepted the above Terms And Conditlons

Fot Sunnit s,l6B LLP

t\ 0> oate I J_J_

Nil

L

Two Hu!!!e4liShtlqle anolOEeSqtf oqly-_
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Re uisition Form
Compani Name: MRM LLP 09.o2.2021

site.& Ph$e: AVR Gulmohar Homes Time: r 2.00
Req. No. t65294Supplier:

Urgent ID No bi llq
No Description S ize Quantity Units lnward No Date

I Kitchen Sink 24 inch X 18 inch l0 No

2 .,1.., Ul,)
) \

\\4

k5
7

1fl46

tgYt7

8

eY
l0

ll
Remarks: For Villa No. 3 I ,38,39,47,56,59,60,68

Md.Sheraaz Approved byPrepared By

09.02.2021 Sign. & DateSign.& Date

Date:

-

I
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Customer Details DC No.

Modi Realily (Miryaleuda) LLP

SY NO. 786, A\R Gulmohar Homes, Mir),alguda. Nalgonda District,
Tclangana-508207

CSTIN : 36ABCFM6774G2ZZ

DC Date

PO No.

Req ID

Req Date

Loc Req No

Description of Goods HSN/SAC

I 73 I0 - Plunbing - sanitar, - Sinli - other - nos 7"1241

6

1

9

l3

l.l
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I9
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21

28

29

30

f
DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 &4-IlFIwr- Soham Mansioq M.G.Road" Secundoabad - 500003

Email: purchase€ modr propenres. mm

supplier / Customer / Transporter - copy GSTIN/IINI: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7 I ofl:15.04-2021

t 3962

05-03-2021

7 4623

63794

09-02-202t

t65294

Qt-v

2

Subject to Ht derabad Jurisdiction Authorised sigrldtory

PO Date. 09-02-2021
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for Summit Sales LLP



4t18t2021 Yahoo Mail - Re: l\,4aterial inward and confirmation

From

To:

Date:

zakir Hossain (zakir@modiproperties.com)

prabhakar@modiproperties.com; ashaiya@modiproperties.com

Saturday, 17 Aptil, 2021,04:36 pm IST

Dear, Prabhakar sir,
We have received those materials at AGH Site.

Bill no- 16315, PO74623-lnward No-14534, and MRM No-89963. Date- 13-03-21.
Bill no-16045, PO 74507Jnward No- 14473, and MRM No-89067. Date- 20-02-21.

Regards,

Zakir
Assi.Project Matrager | +9197480 10271| zakir(g:$sdiprcpglggs.cuu

Modi Properties Pvt. ttd. I httpJh^ Mry.n0eelip-tOplrtles.cgll]-
5 4 18'l/3 &4,MG Road, Secunderabad 03 l+91 40 66335551

Don'tjust buy a flat or villal Buy a great lifestyle!
We build atrordable flats & villas in galed communities

On Saturday, April 17 , 2021 ,03:27:18 PM GMT+S:30, Prabhakar P <prabhakar@modiproperties.com> wrote:

Zakir

Send me the inward, MRN, and material received dates and material with concem PO by today
evening.

Bill no- 16315, PO74623
Bill no-16045, PO 74507

P Prabhakar
Sr.Manager Purchase | +91 95022 77299 | 1)Iabbakar(@rnodip_iapsfitci,larl]
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I wrvw.modiprup-glliesegn
5-4-1871 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 66335551
Don'tjust buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

gards

1t1

Re: Material inward and confirmation


